
II SEMESTER  

BA (HEP) II  

 

eek /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 

Medieval Indian 

History and Cultu

re (1206A.D to 1

764A.D) - Theore

tical 

Performing Arts -

 Theoretical 

Macroeconomic 

Analysis - Theore

tical 

Telugu/Hindi/Urdu - Theor

etical 
Pol Science - Theoretical 

Games - Pract

ical 

Tuesday 

Macroeconomic 

Analysis - Theore

tical 

Medieval Indian 

History and Cultu

re (1206A.D to 1

764A.D) - Theore

tical 

Pol Science - Th

eoretical 

Telugu/Hindi/Urdu - Theor

etical 
Library - Theoretical 

Elementary St

atistics - Theor

etical 

Wednesday 
Pol Science - Th

eoretical 

Performing Arts -

 Theoretical 

English - Theoret

ical 

Medieval Indian History an

d Culture (1206A.D to 176

4A.D) - Theoretical 

Macroeconomic Analysis - Theor

etical 

Games - Pract

ical 

Thursday 
Telugu/Hindi/Urd

u - Theoretical 

English - Theoret

ical 

Macroeconomic 

Analysis - Theore

tical 

Library - Theoretical 
Survey and Reporting - Theoreti

cal 

Library - Theor

etical 

Friday 
English - Theoret

ical 

Medieval Indian 

History and Cultu

re (1206A.D to 1

764A.D) - Theore

tical 

Macroeconomic 

Analysis - Theore

tical 

Pol Science - Theoretical 
Survey and Reporting - Theoreti

cal 

Games - Pract

ical 

Saturday 

Medieval Indian 

History and Cultu

re (1206A.D to 1

764A.D) - Theore

tical 

Pol Science - Th

eoretical 

Elementary Stati

stics - Theoretica

l 

English - Theoretical Telugu/Hindi/Urdu - Theoretical 
Library - Theor

etical 

 



BA (HUP) II 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 
History - Theoreti

cal 
 

Political Science - T

heoretical 
Urdu - Theoretical Adv Urdu - Theoretical SPORTS - Theoretical 

Tuesday 
Political Science 

- Theoretical 

History - Theoreti

cal 

Performing Arts - Th

eoretical 
Urdu - Theoretical Library - Theoretical 

Elementry Satistics - Theor

etical 

Wednesday 
Adv Urdu - Theor

etical 
 

English - Theoretica

l 
History - Theoretical 

Political Science - Theo

retical 
SPORTS - Theoretical 

Thursday 
Urdu - Theoretica

l 

English - Theoret

ical 

Political Science - T

heoretical 

Performing Arts - The

oretical 

Survey Reporting - The

oretical 
Adv Urdu - Theoretical 

Friday 
English - Theoret

ical 

History - Theoreti

cal 

Political Science - T

heoretical 

Adv Urdu - Theoretica

l 

Survey Reporting - The

oretical 
Study Hour A - Theoretical 

Saturday 
History - Theoreti

cal 

Adv Urdu - Theor

etical 

Elementry Satistics 

- Theoretical 
English - Theoretical Urdu - Theoretical SPORTS - Theoretical 

 

  



IV SEMESTER  

BA (HEP) IV 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 

Economic developm

ent in India and And

hra pradesh - Theor

etical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 1 - Theoretical 

History and Culture 

of Andhra (1512 to 1

956A.D) - Theoretic

al 

Statistical Methods f

or Economics - Theo

retical 

History of Modern W

orld ( From 15th Cen

t A.D to 1945A.D) - 

Theoretical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 2 - Theoretical 

Tuesday 
POLITICAL SCIENC

E 1 - Theoretical 

Economic developm

ent in India and And

hra pradesh - Theor

etical 

History and Culture 

of Andhra (1512 to 1

956A.D) - Theoretic

al 

History of Modern W

orld ( From 15th Cen

t A.D to 1945A.D) - 

Theoretical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 2 - Theoretical 
Library - Theoretical 

Wednesday 

Statistical Methods f

or Economics - Theo

retical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 1 - Theoretical 

History and Culture 

of Andhra (1512 to 1

956A.D) - Theoretic

al 

Economic developm

ent in India and And

hra pradesh - Theor

etical 

History of Modern W

orld ( From 15th Cen

t A.D to 1945A.D) - 

Theoretical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 2 - Theoretical 

Thursday 

Statistical Methods f

or Economics - Theo

retical 

History and Culture 

of Andhra (1512 to 1

956A.D) - Theoretic

al 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 1 - Theoretical 

History of Modern W

orld ( From 15th Cen

t A.D to 1945A.D) - 

Theoretical 

Economic developm

ent in India and And

hra pradesh - Theor

etical 

Library - Theoretical 

Friday 

Statistical Methods f

or Economics - Theo

retical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 2 - Theoretical 

History and Culture 

of Andhra (1512 to 1

956A.D) - Theoretic

al 

Economic developm

ent in India and And

hra pradesh - Theor

etical 

Library - Theoretical 
POLITICAL SCIENC

E 1 - Theoretical 

Saturday 

Statistical Methods f

or Economics - Theo

retical 

History of Modern W

orld ( From 15th Cen

t A.D to 1945A.D) - 

Theoretical 

POLITICAL SCIENC

E 1 - Theoretical 
Games - Theoretical Games - Theoretical Games - Theoretical 

 

  



BA (HEE) IV 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 
Economics - Theo

retical 
LMS - Theoretical 

Advance English -

 Theoretical 
YLP - Theoretical ICT - Theoretical ICT - Theoretical 

Tuesday 
Economics - Theo

retical 
LMS - Theoretical 

History - Theoreti

cal 

Advance English -

 Theoretical 

Analytical Skills(F

C) - Theoretical 

Study Hour - The

oretical 

Wednesday YLP - Theoretical CSS - Theoretical 
History - Theoreti

cal 

Analytical Skills(F

C) - Theoretical 

Advance English -

 Theoretical 

Study Hour - The

oretical 

Thursday 
Economics - Theo

retical 
CSS - Theoretical LMS - Theoretical 

History - Theoreti

cal 

Seminar/Peer Te

aching - Theoretic

al 

Study Hour - The

oretical 

Friday 
Economics - Theo

retical 

Advance English -

 Theoretical 

Library - Theoreti

cal 

History - Theoreti

cal 
  

Saturday LMS - Theoretical 
History - Theoreti

cal 
 

Advance English -

 Theoretical 

Economics - Theo

retical 

Study Hour - The

oretical 

 

  



BA (HUP) IV 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 
Political Science 

1 - Theoretical 

Advance Urdu 1 - Th

eoretical 

History 1 - Theoretic

al 

Political Science 2 - The

oretical 
History 2 - Theoretical 

Advance Urdu 2 - Theo

retical 

Tuesday 
Advance Urdu 1 -

 Theoretical 

Political Science 1 - 

Theoretical 

History 1 - Theoretic

al 
History 2 - Theoretical 

Advance Urdu 2 - Theo

retical 
Library - Theoretical 

Wednesday 
Political Science 

2 - Theoretical 

Advance Urdu 1 - Th

eoretical 

History 1 - Theoretic

al 

Political Science 1 - The

oretical 
History 2 - Theoretical 

Advance Urdu 2 - Theo

retical 

Thursday 
Political Science 

2 - Theoretical 

History 1 - Theoretic

al 

Advance Urdu 1 - T

heoretical 
History 2 - Theoretical 

Political Science 1 - Th

eoretical 

Study Hour A - Theoret

ical 

Friday 
Political Science 

2 - Theoretical 

Advance Urdu 2 - Th

eoretical 

History 1 - Theoretic

al 

Political Science 1 - The

oretical 

Advance Urdu 2 - Theo

retical 

Advance Urdu 1 - Theo

retical 

Saturday 
Political Science 

2 - Theoretical 

History 2 - Theoretic

al 

Study HourB - Theo

retical 
LMS A - Theoretical 

JKC/APSSDC - Theoret

ical 

Study Hour A - Theoret

ical 

 

  



BA (HEP) VI 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 
Political Scienc

e - Theoretical 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century t

o 1945A.D) - Th

eoretical 

Political Science 

Cluster 1 - Theor

etical 

Political Science Cluster 2 -

 Theoretical 
Library - Theoretical Games - Theoretical 

Tuesday 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century t

o 1945A.D) - Th

eoretical 

Political Scienc

e Cluster 3 - Th

eoretical 

Political Science -

 Theoretical 

Political Science Cluster 1 -

 Theoretical 

Economics - Theoretica

l 
Library - Theoretical 

Wednesday 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century t

o 1945A.D) - Th

eoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

Political Science 

Cluster 2 - Theor

etical 

Political Science Cluster 3 -

 Theoretical 
Games - Theoretical Games - Theoretical 

Thursday 
Political Scienc

e - Theoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

Hsitory of Modern

 Europe (From 19

th century to 194

5A.D) - Theoretic

al 

Political Science Cluster 1 -

 Theoretical 

Political Science Cluste

r 2 - Theoretical 

Political Science Clu

ster 3 - Theoretical 

Friday 
Political Scienc

e - Theoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

Political Science 

Cluster 1 - Theor

etical 

Library - Theoretical 
Political Science Cluste

r 2 - Theoretical 
Games - Theoretical 

Saturday 

Political Scienc

e Cluster 3 - Th

eoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

Hsitory of Modern

 Europe (From 19

th century to 194

5A.D) - Theoretic

al 

Political Science - Theoretic

al 

Political Science Cluste

r 1 - Theoretical 

Political Science Clu

ster 2 - Theoretical 

 

  



BA (HEE) VI 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 
LMS - Theoretic

al 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century 

to 1945A.D) - T

heoretical 

Advance Englis

h Cluster -1 - T

heoretical 

LMS - Theoretical LIbrary - Theoretical Games - Theoretical 

Tuesday 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century 

to 1945A.D) - T

heoretical 

Major Zones of 

English Literatu

re - Theoretical 

Advance Englis

h Cluster -1 - T

heoretical 

Major Zones of English Li

terature - Theoretical 
Economics - Theoretical LIbrary - Theoretical 

Wednesday 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century 

to 1945A.D) - T

heoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

LMS - Theoretic

al 
LMS - Theoretical Games - Theoretical Games - Theoretical 

Thursday 

Major Zones of 

English Literatu

re - Theoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century 

to 1945A.D) - T

heoretical 

Advance English Cluster 

-1 - Theoretical 
LMS - Theoretical LMS - Theoretical 

Friday 
LMS - Theoretic

al 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

LMS - Theoretic

al 

Major Zones of English Li

terature - Theoretical 

Advance English Cluster -1 -

 Theoretical 
Games - Theoretical 

Saturday 

Major Zones of 

English Literatu

re - Theoretical 

Economics - Th

eoretical 

Hsitory of Mode

rn Europe (Fro

m 19th century 

to 1945A.D) - T

heoretical 

LMS - Theoretical 
Advance English Cluster -1 -

 Theoretical 
LMS - Theoretical 

 

  



BA (HUP) VI Sem 

 

Week /Time 

 

 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

11:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

 

12:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

 

02:00 PM 

03:00 PM 

 

03:00 PM 

04:00 PM 

 

04:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

 

Monday 
Adv Urdu Cluster -

I - Theoretical 

History - Theoretic

al 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

II - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

III - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu - Theore

tical 

Games - Theoretic

al 

Tuesday 
History - Theoretic

al 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

I - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

II - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

III - Theoretical 

Pol Science - The

oretical 

Library - Theoretic

al 

Wednesday 
History - Theoretic

al 

Pol Science - The

oretical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

I - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu - Theore

tical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

II - Theoretical 

Study Hour A - Th

eoretical 

Thursday 
Adv Urdu Cluster -

III - Theoretical 

Pol Science - The

oretical 

History - Theoretic

al 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

I - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

II - Theoretical 

Adv Urdu - Theore

tical 

Friday 
Adv Urdu Cluster -

III - Theoretical 

Pol Science - The

oretical 

Adv Urdu - Theore

tical 

History - Theoretic

al 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

I - Theoretical 

JKC/APSSDC - Th

eoretical 

Saturday 
Adv Urdu Cluster -

II - Theoretical 

Pol Science - The

oretical 

Adv Urdu - Theore

tical 

Adv Urdu Cluster -

III - Theoretical 

Library - Theoretic

al 

Games - Theoretic

al 

 

 

 

 


